American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

DREAMTIME ROWDY UPTOWN

DREAMTIME RUBY HEART

MAJICS ORION STAR

MAJICS SHOOTING STARBUCK

Equine Registry

DoB
14-Oct-1999
31-Aug-2001
09-Oct-2003

09-Oct-2002

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
2933
3933
5385

4662

CHERRY OAK NICOLETTE (1996)

Sire Damsire
LA VISTA ROWDY REMARK (IMP USA) CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA) CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS

BLUEGABLES REMARKABLY ORION CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS

LITTLE KINGS BUCK SNIPPET (IMP USA CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS
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